
Title:
Recruitment Process Outsourcing for the EIB Group

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
19/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
23/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1666

Title Recruitment Process Outsourcing for the EIB Group

Description 

The EIB Group intends to outsource partially its recruitment services and shall enter into 
a framework agreement with one single service provider for the provision of all the 
following services to the EIB Group in Luxembourg and its external offices:1. Services 
no1: managing end-to-end recruitment process for allocated vacancies;2. Services no2: 
on demand services for recruitment campaign managed by the EIB/EIF: applications 
screening and administration of recruitment campaigns,3. Services no3: sourcing 
activity on recruitment campaigns managed by EIB/EIF recruiters in order to build 
proactive talent pipeline.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

12750000.00 EUR

Estimated value 12750000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79600000

NUTS LU000


